Establishing a New Stormwater Authority

QUESTION
The following question was sent to members of the Legal Affairs Committee on June 26, 2007:

“We are writing to you with a request for assistance from a NACWA member agency. The agency is
preparing to create a new stormwater authority within the existing city structure, and is looking
for advice from any municipal/city government that has gone through a similar process. Anyone
who might be willing to speak with the member agency about this process is asked to contact
Nathan Gardner-Andrews, NACWA's Counsel, at 202/833-3692 or ngardner-andrews@nacwa.org,
and we will pass your information along to the inquiring member.”

RESPONSES

The following individuals responded and expressed interest in discussing the process of setting up
a new municipal stormwater entity:

Tim Stranko -- Steptoe & Johnson PLLC
Phone: 304/598-8107
E-mail: Timothy.Stranko@steptoe-johnson.com

Kara S. Coats -- Senior Assistant City Solicitor, City of Wilmington
Phone: 302/576-2178
E-mail: kcoats@ci.wilmington.de.us

James B. Meyer -- MEYER & WYATT, P.C.
Phone: 219/938-0800
E-mail: jmeyer@meyerwyattpc.com

Fredric P. Andes -- Barnes & Thornburg LLP
Phone: 312/214-8310
E-mail: fandes@btlaw.com

B. Allen Garner -- City Counselor, City of Independence, Missouri
Phone: 816/325-7216
E-mail: AGarner@indepmo.org

Andrew Reese - AMEC Earth & Environmental, Inc.
Phone: 615/500-0777
E-mail: andrew.reese@amec.com

Dan Vizzini -- City of Portland, Oregon
Phone: 503/823-4038
E-mail: danv@bes.ci.portland.or.us



Shahram Kharaghani - City of Los Angeles Stormwater Program
Phone: 213/485-0587
E-mail: Shahram Kharaghani@lacity.org

Additionally, the following resources regarding stormwater utilities were sent in by the committee:

Link to Georgia State legislation creating a Gwinnett County Storm Water Utility:
bttp://www.legis.state.ga.us/legis/2007 08/sum/sb147.btm

Link to National Association of Floodwater and Stormwater Management Agencies (NAFSMA)
Guidance Manual:
(bttp://www.nacwa.org/index.php?option=com vfmerItemid=404&rdo=downloaderfile=2007-

07NAFSMA.pdf)
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